Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on January 25, 2026

NAME

CLARK, MARKUS

FREDRICK, TIMOTHY
LIRETTE, JAMES

LIRETTE, JAMES

LIRETTE, JAMES

MATHEWS, DONALD

MATHEWS, DONALD

MOORE, KYANA
PRICE, JUSTIN
THIBODEAUX, JORDAN

THIBODEAUX, JORDAN

THIBODEAUX, JORDAN

THIBODEAUX, JORDAN
THIBODEAUX, JORDAN

Total Records:

AGE

14

36

37
55

55

55

48

48

17
23
34

34

34

34
34

ADDRESS

23 GODDARD AVE, RIDGEPORT, CT 06610

215 E BRIMSTONE ST, SULPHUR, LA 70663
215 LEDET DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

215 LEDET DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

215 LEDET DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

2127 AUDUBON AV, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

2127 AUDUBON AV, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

1200 LOUISE ST UNIT 114, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
203 NEDERLAND DR, HOUMA, LA 70364
103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

CHARGES BOOKING

14:68.4 - UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE (FELONY) 01/24/26

14:34.1 - 2ND DEG BATTERY (FELONY) 01/23/26

40:971 - PROHIBITED ACTS - MAINTAINING A STRUCTURE FOR 01/23/26
NARCOTICS USE (40:971 A(f)) (FELONY)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 01/23/26
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)

40:966 - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 1ST OFFENSE more than
14 grams (MISD)

14:402 - TAKING CONTRABAND TO/FROM PENAL INSTITUTIONS
PROHIBITED (FELONY)

TCO 7-35 - SIMPLE BATTERY
14:34.1 - 2ND DEG BATTERY (FELONY)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 01/24/26
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

01/23/26

01/24/26

40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG 01/24/26
PARAPHERNALIA (MISD) - 4 counts

40:969 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 01/24/26
XANAX (ALPRAZOLAM) (FELONY) - 2 counts

40:966 - PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE | 01/24/26
40:969 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 01/24/26

KLONOPIN (CLONAZEPAM) (FELONY)

AGENCY

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Thibodaux Police Department
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department
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