

Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on January 25, 2026

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
CLARK, MARKUS	36	23 GODDARD AVE, RIDGEPORT, CT 06610	14:68.4 - UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE (FELONY)	01/24/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FREDRICK, TIMOTHY	37	215 E BRIMSTONE ST, SULPHUR, LA 70663	14:34.1 - 2ND DEG BATTERY (FELONY)	01/23/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
LIRETTE, JAMES	55	215 LEDET DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:971 - PROHIBITED ACTS - MAINTAINING A STRUCTURE FOR NARCOTICS USE (40:971 A(f)) (FELONY)	01/23/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
LIRETTE, JAMES	55	215 LEDET DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	01/23/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
LIRETTE, JAMES	55	215 LEDET DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)	01/23/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MATHEWS, DONALD	48	2127 AUDUBON AV, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:966 - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 1ST OFFENSE more than 14 grams (MISD)		Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MATHEWS, DONALD	48	2127 AUDUBON AV, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	14:402 - TAKING CONTRABAND TO/FROM PENAL INSTITUTIONS PROHIBITED (FELONY)		Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MOORE, KYANA	17	1200 LOUISE ST UNIT 114, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	TCO 7-35 - SIMPLE BATTERY	01/24/26	Thibodaux Police Department
PRICE, JUSTIN	23	203 NEDERLAND DR, HOUma, LA 70364	14:34.1 - 2ND DEG BATTERY (FELONY)		Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
THIBODEAUX, JORDAN	34	103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	01/24/26	Thibodaux Police Department
THIBODEAUX, JORDAN	34	103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD) - 4 counts	01/24/26	Thibodaux Police Department
THIBODEAUX, JORDAN	34	103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:969 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE XANAX (ALPRAZOLAM) (FELONY) - 2 counts	01/24/26	Thibodaux Police Department
THIBODEAUX, JORDAN	34	103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:966 - PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE I	01/24/26	Thibodaux Police Department
THIBODEAUX, JORDAN	34	103 CAMELIA ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:969 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE KLONOPI ^N (CLONAZEPAM) (FELONY)	01/24/26	Thibodaux Police Department

Total Records: 14